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530 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA
CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

Session 1

2025-05-24 Warm up: 07:40:00 - 08:40:00 Start Competition: 09:00:00

Event 1. 50 m SF Men Senior

Year Birth

Timed Final
WR:00:15.00
Heat 1/1
Surname
1 JEFFREY SALGADO NAJERA
2 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ R
3 BRYAN SULLIVAN
4 JUAN DAVID DUQUE JIMENEZ
5 MARWAN ABDALLA MOHAMED
KHALIL
6 ABDERRAHMANE EHIES A
7 JOEL ARMAS
8 WILLIAM HINTON

1997

2007
1997
1990
2004

1995

1975
1964

Country

Federacion Mexicana de
MEX Actividades Subacuaticas
A.C.

USA Fit and Fins Club
USA Fit and Fins Club
COL LIVAS

EGY Ismaily SC

ALG Fit and Fins Club

USA Fit and Fins Club
USA Fit and Fins Club

Entry Time.

00:20.34

00:19.50
00:17.90
00:16.20
00:17.03

00:18.30

00:20.00
00:25.00

Event 2. 50 m SF Female Senior

Timed Final
WR:00:16.94
Heat 1/1
Surname
4 JOLANTA SIODMIAK
5 VALENTINA DIAGO MEJIA

Year Birth
2007

1997

Country
POL Laguna 24 Torun
CoL LIVAS

Entry Time.
00:18.80

00:19.12

Event 3. 50 m SF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:00:15.00
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
3 JUSTIN CUESTA 2008 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:20.00
Subacuaticas
4 LUCAS PENALOZA MORERA 2009 COoL Seahawks 00:17.23
5 JACOBO PENALOZA MORERA 2011 CoL Seahawks 00:17.99
KS Nautilus .
6 BARTOSZ GRAD 2012 POL Jastrzebie-Zdroj 00:21.50
Event 4. 50 m SF Female Junior
Timed Final
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R 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA

CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

WR:00:16.94

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
2 AUBREY VASQUEZ 2008 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 00:29.07
3 ISABELLA MACANCELA 2008 ECU AQUARIUM ECUADOR 00:22.00
4 ISABELLA GOMEZ PITO 2008 CoL LIVAS 00:19.23
KS Nautilus .

5 ANNA MAJZEL 2009 POL Jastrzebie-Zdro] 00:21.33
6 CORALIE CASTILLO 2013 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 00:29.00

Event 5. 50 m BF Men Senior
Timed Final
WR:00:18.41

Heat 1/2

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

Federacion Mexicana de

1 FELIPE GARNICA BARRIOS 1965 MEX ﬁc(t:ividades Subacuaticas 00:32.50

2 WILLIAM HINTON 1964 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:31.00
Federacion Mexicana de

3 RAFAEL PINEDA 2006 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 00:23.50
A.C.

4 MD ARIFUL ISLAM 1999 BAN ggg::;‘;?gﬁrofggrﬁsgla desh 00:22.96

5 JUAN RODRIGUEZ R 2007 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:23.15

6 VICENTE NAVARRO 1984 VEN Fit and Fins Club 00:30.00

7 LEONID GRYGORIEV 1996 UKR Fit and Fins Club 00:32.00

Heat 2/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

1 AHMED HASSAN TAHA 2006 EGY Ismaily SC 00:21.21

2 JAKUB LEWICKI 2004 poL K Nactius - 00:20.63

3 BRYAN SULLIVAN 1997 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:19.80
Federacion Ecuatoriana de

4 WILLIAM BIRKETT FERAUD 2002 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:19.50
Subacuaticas

5 VIKTOR RIEPIN 1999 UKR Fit and Fins Club 00:19.50

6 MANUEL BENAVIDES 2007 COoL LIVAS 00:20.17

7 JAKUB HRASKO 2005 SVK Swim Warriors 00:20.98

8 MARWAN ABDALLA MOHAMED 2004 EGY Ismaily SC 00:22.01

6 FINSIMMING VISIT : . PoweredBy
BRIGWARD < LAUDERDALE @ Tile
COUNTY Tracker

Page 2 CMAS

-



R 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA

CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

Event 6. 50 m BF Female Senior

Timed Final

WR:00:20.52

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
1 DANIELA GOMEZ 2007 ECU CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 00:25.65
2 MAGDALENA GORYS 2004 poL XS Nautllus - 00:24.90
3 LAURA VALENTINA DAJLES JIMENEZ 2007 COoL LIVAS 00:23.27
4 JOLANTA SIODMIAK 2007 POL Laguna 24 Torun 00:22.60
5 CINDY JULIETH MEJIA BRAVO 1992 COoL LIVAS 00:22.97
6 JULIA GOLOVINA 2004 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:24.15
Federacion Mexicana de

7 TANIA MONTSERRAT COTARDO POBLANO 2004 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 00:25.00

A.C.

Event 7. 50 m BF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:00:18.41
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
2 BARTOSZ GRAD 2012 POL ?fst';'z"":g'l':sz dro 00:23.99
3 JUAN PABLO ARIAS CARRILLO 2010 CoL Seahawks 00:22.99
4 JACOBO PENALOZA MORERA 2011 CoL Seahawks 00:21.67
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
5 JUSTIN CUESTA 2008 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:22.16
Subacuaticas
6 JOSHUA LOPEZ 2009 ECU CLUB K-LOPEZ-B 00:23.00

Event 8. 50 m BF Female Junior

Timed Final
WR:00:20.52
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
1 ISABELLA VIVAS IDARRAGA 2010 CcoL club deportivo narval 00:25.53
2 ISABELLA MACANCELA 2008 ECU AQUARIUM ECUADOR 00:25.22
3 ANNA MAJZEL 2009 poL S Nactius dro 00:24.50
4 MARIA LUCIA MURILLO SANCHEZ 2011 CoL Seahawks 00:24.34
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
5 DANNA MAGGI 2010 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:24.45
Subacuaticas
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R 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA

CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025
Federacion Ecuatoriana de

6 MICAELA TORAL 2010 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:25.21
Subacuaticas

7 IRINA LUCAS 2009 ECU CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 00:25.30

Event 9. 800 m SF Men Senior

Timed Final
WR:06:12.74
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
4 ALEXANDER JIMENEZ 1993 COoL Club Azul Profundo 06:26.80
5 ENMANUEL ARANGO 2005 COoL LIVAS 06:48.00

Event 10. 800 m SF Female Senior

Timed Final
WR:06:46.79
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
Federacion Mexicana de
3 TANIA MONTSERRAT  COTARDO POBLANO 2004 MEX ﬁcéividades Subacuaticas 12:47.50
4 VALENTINA SOTO DELGADO 2007 CoL LIVAS 07:23.95
Federacion Mexicana de
5 MARIA ELENA GUERRA GONZALEZ 2003 MEX ﬁcéividades Subacuaticas 12:27.48

Event 11. 800 m SF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:06:12.74
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 JOSE MIGUEL HUERTAS GUZMAN 2011 CoL Seahawks 08:22.67
4 LEON VINCENT BEDNORZ 2008 POL Club Red Mar Top Ten 07:25.56
5 MOHAMED MAHMOUD KARNA 2011 EGY Ismaily SC 07:55.00

Event 12. 800 m SF Female Junior

Timed Final
WR:06:46.79
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 JULIANA ALVAREZ ROMERO 2012 CoL club deportivo narval 10:34.84
4 ISABELLA CURE CARDONA 2011 CoL Seahawks 07:55.00
5 AUBREY VASQUEZ 2008 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 07:56.03
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530 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA
CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

Session 2
2025-05-24 Warm up: 15:00:00 - 16:00:00 Start Competition: 16:10:00
Event 13. 50 m AP Men Senior

Timed Final
WR:00:13.70
Heat 1/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
4 WILLIAM HINTON 1964 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:20.00
Heat 2/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
1 EESEIIFERAHMANE ELMESTARI 1995 ALG Fit and Fins Club 00:17.68
Federacion Mexicana de
2 JEFFREY SALGADO NAJERA 1997 MEX ﬁc(t:ividades Subacuaticas 00:17.13
3 BRYAN SULLIVAN 1997 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:16.00
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
4 WILLIAM BIRKETT FERAUD 2002 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:15.70
Subacuaticas
5 MARWAN ABDALLA MOHAMED 2004 EGY Ismaily SC 00:15.90
6 AHMED HASSAN TAHA 2006 EGY Ismaily SC 00:16.50
7 JOEL ARMAS 1975 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:17.50
8 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ R 2007 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:17.90

Event 14. 50 m AP Female Senior
Timed Final
WR:00:15.10

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

Federacion Mexicana de

3 TANIA MONTSERRAT COTARDO POBLANO 2004 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 00:23.50
A.C.

4 JOLANTA SIODMIAK 2007 POL Laguna 24 Torun 00:17.33
Federacion Mexicana de

5 MARIA ELENA GUERRA GONZALEZ 2003 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 00:22.47
A.C.

Event 15. 50 m AP Men Junior
Timed Final
WR:00:13.70

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
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R 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA

CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
3 JUSTIN CUESTA 2008 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:17.00
Subacuaticas
4 LUCAS PENALOZA MORERA 2009 COL Seahawks 00:15.68
5 JACOBO PENALOZA MORERA 2011 COoL Seahawks 00:15.99
6 JOSE MIGUEL HUERTAS GUZMAN 2011 COL Seahawks 00:20.65

Event 16. 50 m AP Female Junior

Timed Final
WR:00:15.10
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 MINNIE HOWARD 2012 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 04:18.03
4 ISABELLA CURE CARDONA 2011 CcoL Seahawks 00:17.99
5  ANNA MAJZEL 2009 poL  KS Nautius 00:20.05

Jastrzebie-Zdroj

Event 17. 400 m BF Men Senior
Timed Final
WR:03:25.02

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

Federacion Mexicana de

2 RAFAEL PINEDA 2006 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 03:57.00

A.C.
A Esturiones Antioquia .

3 ALEJANDRO HURTADO SANCHEZ 1999 COL Underwater Activities Club 03:34.21
KS Nautilus .

4 JAKUB LEWICKI 2004 POL Jastrzebie-Zdroj 03:30.13

5 JUAN DAVID VIVAS IDARRAGA 2006 COL LIVAS 03:32.50

6 JUAN CAMILO GONZALEZ 2007 COL Seahawks 03:43.35
Federacion Mexicana de

7 FELIPE GARNICA BARRIOS 1965 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 06:12.00
A.C.

Event 18. 400 m BF Female Senior
Timed Final
WR:03:44.65

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

Federacion Mexicana de

3 MARIA ELENA GUERRA GONZALEZ 2003 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 06:40.00
A.C.
4 ZUZANA HRASKOVA 1999 SVK Swim Warriors 03:44.55

6 FINSIMMING VISIT : . PoweredBy
BRIGWARD < LAUDERDALE Tile
COUNTY Tracker

Page 6 CMAS

-



530 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA
CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

5 DANIELA GOMEZ 2007 ECU CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 04:15.52

Event 19. 400 m BF Men Junior
Timed Final
WR:03:25.02

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
4 JOSHUA LOPEZ 2009 ECU CLUB K-LOPEZ-B 04:00.52

Event 20. 400 m BF Female Junior

Timed Final
WR:03:44.65
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
2 MARIA LUCIA MURILLO SANCHEZ 2011 CoL Seahawks 04:27.99
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
3 MICAELA TORAL 2010 ECU Buceo y Actividades 04:14.00
Subacuaticas
KS Nautilus .
4 2 POL . . :58.
ANNA OKON 009 (0] Jastrzebie-Zdroj 03:58.38
5 IRINA LUCAS 2009 ECU CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 04:10.00
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
6 DANNA MAGGI 2010 ECU Buceo y Actividades 04:21.69
Subacuaticas
7 ISABELLA VIVAS IDARRAGA 2010 CoL club deportivo narval 04:30.05

Event 23. 4x100 m SF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:02:16.54
Heat 1/1
Lane Name Country Team Entry Time
LUCEAS PENALOZA MORERA, JACOBO
4 PENALOZA MORERA, JOSE MIGUEL HUERTAS CoL Seahawks

GUZMAN, JUAN PABLO ARIAS CARRILLO
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530 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA
CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

Session 3
2025-05-25 Warm up: 08:00:00 - 09:00:00 Start Competition: 09:10:00
Event 25. 100 m SF Men Senior

Timed Final

WR:00:33.71

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
2 WILLIAM HINTON 1964 USA Fit and Fins Club 01:00.00
3 JOEL ARMAS 1975 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:45.00
4 JUAN DAVID DUQUE JIMENEZ 1990 COoL LIVAS 00:36.30
5 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ R 2007 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:42.90
Federacion Mexicana de

6 JEFFREY SALGADO NAJERA 1997 MEX ﬁcct:ividades Subacuaticas 00:47.22

Event 26. 100 m SF Female Senior

Timed Final
WR:00:37.75
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 MERCEDES RUIZ 2001 COoL LIVAS 00:44.21
4 ANA RAMIREZ 2005 CoL LIVAS 00:42.00
5 VALENTINA DIAGO MEJIA 1997 CcoL LIVAS 00:42.00

Event 27. 100 m SF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:00:33.71
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
4 LUCAS PENALOZA MORERA 2009 coL Seahawks 00:39.67
5 JACOBO PENALOZA MORERA 2011 CcoL Seahawks 00:40.67

Event 28. 100 m SF Female Junior

Timed Final
WR:00:37.75
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 CORALIE CASTILLO 2013 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 00:52.07
4 ISABELLA GOMEZ PITO 2008 COoL LIVAS 00:42.64
5 ISABELLA MACANCELA 2008 ECU AQUARIUM ECUADOR 00:47.68
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530 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA
CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

6 LETICIA LAVERDE 2012 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 00:58.07

Event 29. 100 m BF Men Senior

Timed Final
WR:00:40.81
Heat 1/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
2 LEONID GRYGORIEV 1996 UKR Fit and Fins Club 01:11.00
3 CAYETANO GARCIA 1962 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:58.65
4 JUAN RODRIGUEZ R 2007 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:51.15
5 MDARIUL
6 WILLIAM HINTON 1964 USA Fit and Fins Club 01:10.00
Federacion Mexicana de
7 FELIPE GARNICA BARRIOS 1965 MEX ﬁcct:ividades Subacuaticas 01:13.20
Heat 2/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
1 AHMED HASSAN TAHA 2006 EGY Ismaily SC 00:47.95
2 JAKUB HRASKO 2005 SVK Swim Warriors 00:46.06
3 MANUEL BENAVIDES 2007 CoL LIVAS 00:44.44
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
4 WILLIAM BIRKETT FERAUD 2002 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:43.00
Subacuaticas
5 VIKTOR RIEPIN 1999 UKR Fit and Fins Club 00:43.75
6 JAKUB LEWICKI 2004 POL ?; ::l;;t;:gsz droj 00:44.50
7 JUAN CAMILO GONZALEZ 2007 CcoL Seahawks 00:47.23
Federacion Mexicana de
8 RAFAEL PINEDA 2006 MEX ﬁcct:ividades Subacuaticas 00:48.86

Event 30. 100 m BF Female Senior

Timed Final

WR:00:45.16

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

1 DANIELA GOMEZ 2007 ECU CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 00:55.00
2 JULIA GOLOVINA 2004 USA Fit and Fins Club 00:53.84
3 CINDY JULIETH MEJIA BRAVO 1992 COoL LIVAS 00:49.85
4 ZUZANA HRASKOVA 1999 SVK Swim Warriors 00:47.52
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R 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA

CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

5  JOLANTA SIODMIAK 2007 POL  Laguna 24 Torun 00:49.70
6 LAURA VALENTINA DAJLES JIMENEZ 2007 COL  LIVAS 00:51.50
7 MAGDALENA GORYS 2004 poL  KS Nautilus 00:54.53

Jastrzebie-Zdroj

Event 31. 100 m BF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:00:40.81
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 JOSHUA LOPEZ 2009 ECU CLUB K-LOPEZ-B 00:52.27
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
4 JUSTIN CUESTA 2008 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:48.27
Subacuaticas
5 JUAN PABLO ARIAS CARRILLO 2010 CoL Seahawks 00:49.67
6 BARTOSZ GRAD 2012 POL KS Nautilus 00:53.82

Jastrzebie-Zdroj

Event 32. 100 m BF Female Junior

Timed Final
WR:00:45.16
Heat 1/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 MINNIE HOWARD 2012 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 01:07.30
4 JULIANA ALVAREZ ROMERO 2012 CoL club deportivo narval 00:58.52
5 CORALIE CASTILLO 2013 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 01:07.14
Heat 2/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
1 IRINA LUCAS 2009 ECU CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 00:56.00
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
2 MICAELA TORAL 2010 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:55.26
Subacuaticas
3 MARIA LUCIA MURILLO SANCHEZ 2011 coL Seahawks 00:54.10
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
4 DANNA MAGGI 2010 ECU Buceo y Actividades 00:52.97
Subacuaticas
5  ANNA OKON 2009 POL ?asst':‘z"";g'lgsz dro 00:52.98
6 ISABELLA MACANCELA 2008 ECU AQUARIUM ECUADOR 00:54.25
7 LETICIA LAVERDE 2012 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 00:56.00
8 ISABELLA VIVAS IDARRAGA 2010 CoL club deportivo narval 00:56.59
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R 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA

CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

Event 33. 400 m SF Men Senior

Timed Final

WR:02:55.57

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

4 ALEXANDER JIMENEZ 1993 CoL Club Azul Profundo 03:03.59
5 ENMANUEL ARANGO 2005 COoL LIVAS 03:10.80

Event 34. 400 m SF Female Senior

Timed Final
WR:03:12.10
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 ANA RAMIREZ 2005 COoL LIVAS 03:36.60
4 MERCEDES RUIZ 2001 COoL LIVAS 03:27.34
5 VALENTINA SOTO DELGADO 2007 COoL LIVAS 03:29.83

Event 35. 400 m SF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:02:55.57
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 JOSE MIGUEL HUERTAS GUZMAN 2011 CcoL Seahawks 04:15.10
4 LEON VINCENT BEDNORZ 2008 POL Club Red Mar Top Ten 03:26.00
5 MOHAMED MAHMOUD KARNA 2011 EGY Ismaily SC 03:45.00

Event 36. 400 m SF Female Junior

Timed Final
WR:03:12.10
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
4 ISABELLA CURE CARDONA 2011 CcoL Seahawks 03:42.43
5 AUBREY VASQUEZ 2008 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 04:18.55

Event 37. 4x100 m SB Mixed Senior
Timed Final

WR:02:41.99

Heat 1/1

Lane Name Country Team Entry Time
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R 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA

CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025
RAFAEL PINEDA, MARIA ELENA GUERRA Federacion Mexicana de
4 GONZALEZ, JEFFREY SALGADO NAJERA, TANIA ~ MEX  Actividades Subacuaticas 03:25.00
MONTSERRAT COTARDO POBLANO AC.

Event 38. 4x100 m SB Mixed Junior

Timed Final
WR:02:41.99
Heat 1/1
Lane Name Country Team Entry Time
ISABELLA CURE CARDONA, LUCAS PENALOZA
4 MORERA, JACOBO PENALOZA MORERA, MARIA CoL Seahawks

LUCIA MURILLO SANCHEZ
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530 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA
CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025

Session 4
2025-05-25 Warm up: 15:00:00 - 16:00:00 Start Competition: 16:10:00
Event 39. 200 m SF Men Senior

Timed Final
WR:01:18.65
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
KHALIL . . .
3 ABDERRAHMANE ELMESTARI 1995 ALG Fit and Fins Club 01:44.00
4 ALEXANDER JIMENEZ 1993 COL Club Azul Profundo 01:23.67
Federacion Mexicana de
5 JEFFREY SALGADO NAJERA 1997 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 01:43.54
A.C.
6 WILLIAM HINTON 1964 USA Fit and Fins Club 02:00.00

Event 40. 200 m SF Female Senior

Timed Final
WR:01:25.41
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 ANA RAMIREZ 2005 COoL LIVAS 01:38.20
4 MERCEDES RUIZ 2001 COL LIVAS 01:34.51
5 VALENTINA DIAGO MEJIA 1997 COoL LIVAS 01:38.12

Event 41. 200 m SF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:01:18.65
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
4 LUCAS PENALOZA MORERA 2009 COoL Seahawks 01:30.67
5 LEON VINCENT BEDNORZ 2008 POL Club Red Mar Top Ten 01:35.47

Event 42. 200 m SF Female Junior

Timed Final

WR:01:25.41

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

3 MINNIE HOWARD 2012 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 01:58.07
4 ISABELLA GOMEZ PITO 2008 COoL LIVAS 01:39.45
5 ISABELLA CURE CARDONA 2011 CoL Seahawks 01:40.98
6 JULIANA ALVAREZ ROMERO 2012 coL club deportivo narval 01:59.83
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R 2025 CMAS WORLD CUP
FINSWIMMING INDOOR, USA

CMAS CORAL SPRINGS, May 23th-25th 2025
Event 43. 200 m BF Men Senior
Timed Final
WR:01:33.31
Heat 1/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 WILLIAM HINTON 1964 USA Fit and Fins Club 02:15.00
4 JUAN RODRIGUEZ R 2007 USA Fit and Fins Club 01:57.50
5 CAYETANO GARCIA 1962 USA Fit and Fins Club 02:12.33
Federacion Mexicana de
6 FELIPE GARNICA BARRIOS 1965 MEX ﬁc(t:ividades Subacuaticas 02:43.50
Heat 2/2
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
1 JUAN CAMILO GONZALEZ 2007 CcoL Seahawks 01:46.23
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
2 WILLIAM BIRKETT FERAUD 2002 ECU Buceo y Actividades 01:41.30
Subacuaticas
3 ALEJANDRO HURTADO SANCHEZ 1999 coL 5?(‘;;‘\’/5‘;2 rAAn(t:It?\%:; club 01:40.56
4 JAKUB LEWICKI 2004 poL XS Nautllus - 01:36.54
5 JUAN DAVID VIVAS IDARRAGA 2006 COoL LIVAS 01:37.50
6 MANUEL BENAVIDES 2007 COoL LIVAS 01:41.11
7 JAKUB HRASKO 2005 SVK Swim Warriors 01:43.77
Federacion Mexicana de
8 RAFAEL PINEDA 2006 MEX ﬁcct:ividades Subacuaticas 01:47.00

Event 44. 200 m BF Female Senior

Timed Final

WR:01:41.42

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

3 LAURA VALENTINA DAJLES JIMENEZ 2007 COoL LIVAS 01:54.00
4 ZUZANA HRASKOVA 1999 SVK Swim Warriors 01:44.60
5 CINDY JULIETH MEJIA BRAVO 1992 COL LIVAS 01:50.11
6 DANIELA GOMEZ 2007 ECU CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 02:00.11

Event 45. 200 m BF Men Junior
Timed Final
WR:01:33.31

Heat 1/1
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Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
KS Nautilus .
3 BARTOSZ GRAD 2012 POL Jastrzebie-Zdro] 02:01.30
4 JUAN PABLO ARIAS CARRILLO 2010 CoL Seahawks 01:55.67
5 JOSHUA LOPEZ 2009 ECU CLUB K-LOPEZ-B 01:58.00

Event 46. 200 m BF Female Junior

Timed Final
WR:01:41.42
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
1 ISABELLA VIVAS IDARRAGA 2010 CoL club deportivo narval 02:06.54
2 IRINA LUCAS 2009 ECU CLUB DIANA QUINTANA 01:59.11
Federacion Ecuatoriana de
3 MICAELA TORAL 2010 ECU Buceo y Actividades 01:57.13
Subacuaticas
4 LETICIA LAVERDE 2012 USA Kingfisher Aquatics 01:45.55
5  ANNA OKON 2009 poL  KSNautilus 01:54.23

Jastrzebie-Zdroj

Federacion Ecuatoriana de

6 DANNA MAGGI 2010 ECU Buceo y Actividades 01:57.40
Subacuaticas

7 MARIA LUCIA MURILLO SANCHEZ 2011 CoL Seahawks 02:00.23

8 JULIANA ALVAREZ ROMERO 2012 CoL club deportivo narval 02:13.34

Event 48. 1500 m SF Female Senior
Timed Final
WR:13:01.48

Heat 1/1

Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.

Federacion Mexicana de

4 TANIA MONTSERRAT COTARDO POBLANO 2004 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 20:18.54
A.C.
Federacion Mexicana de

5 MARIA ELENA GUERRA GONZALEZ 2003 MEX Actividades Subacuaticas 21:30.17
A.C.

Event 49. 1500 m SF Men Junior

Timed Final
WR:12:09.74
Heat 1/1
Surname Year Birth  Country Entry Time.
3 JOSE MIGUEL HUERTAS GUZMAN 2011 CcoL Seahawks 16:15.23
4 LEON VINCENT BEDNORZ 2008 POL Club Red Mar Top Ten 14:09.10
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5 MOHAMED MAHMOUD KARNA 2011 EGY  Ismaily SC 15:30.00
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